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Loadings plot of first two principal components
Source:

Basque
French
North Italian
Orcadian
Russian
Sardinian
Tuscan
variant_calling_split_cohort_PGPC_5

-45 -40 -35 -30 -25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25
-50

-45

-40

-35

-30

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Highcharts.com




